2024 Region 9 Championship Show
Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Class Sizes

Nbr Description

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Arabian Pleasure Driving Open CH

Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 60 & Over CH ~ $$$
Arabian Country Pleasure JTR Select CH

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure CH

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR 19-49 CH

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open CH

Arabian Western Pleasure JTR Select CH

Arabian English Pleasure AATR CH

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open CH

HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR 19-59 CH $$$

HA/AA Park Horse Open CH

A/HA/HA Saddle Seat Eq JTR 18 & Under CH (Pattern)

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Friday Evening — 7:00pm — Main Ring

Entries

15

16

113 Arabian Pleasure Driving Open CH

No Entries

114 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR 60 & Over CH $$$

Kathleen Ellis

Sherry New

Terra Sano Ventures LLC
Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
Dennis & Linda Clark
Franklin Farm LLC
Franklin Farm LLC
Melessa Jenkins
Timberidge Family LLP
Robyn Olson

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
Debra Barber

Richard & Andrea Martoglio
Teri Norrell-Cansler

Ellen W. Orthwein

115 Arabian Country Pleasure JTR Select CH

335 JR Kavalles Sun Kathleen Ellis
341 DR Psterlyng+// Sherry New

349 Gracialla TS Russ Taylor

531 AnadalayJ Linda Clark

535 Cirrus NA Dennis Clark

601 Karmel El Jullyen V Diane Franklin
602 Vera Wang Diane Franklin
608 Patsy Kline Melessa Jenkins
611 Vin Diesel TR Rhonda White
617 Beyrron Bey Robyn Olson

697 Tamar Brandonberg J Denise Nichols
706 Crown Royal DLB Leon Barber

710 Hendrixx WB Andrea Martoglio
826 Tajj MC Teri Norrell-Cansler
840 WGA Rokhan Ellen W. Orthwein
549 Rightful Heir CA Aubrey Prater
578 CP Incognito Riley Zschoche
667 Supreme Commander SMP Ayden Knowlton
713 Cruise Control HPF Jerry G. Newman
720 HRA Tsurreal Katie Halpain
829 Iconic Heir Maria Letellier

Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell Cansler
Riley Zschoche

Amber Knowlton

Jerry & Bobbie Newman

Lisa Halpain

Theresa or Maria Letellier



116 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure CH

158 CA Waltz Across Texas Mark Beeler Beth Nay

320 Icce Man Kathleen Hart Cowhawk Trust

339 Whimpys Red Rebel Travis Braden John Godfrey

542 Major Metallica V Cathy Barker Seeton Ronald or Debra York

643 Takes A Lot Katharyn Hart Vallejo III Ranch LLC

644 KMA Zipped Byan Angel+ Riley Dublin Constance Gowen

646 Shining Star Anne Conner West Laura West

651 Rio Bravera O Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W.

683 Tamar Stealin Hearts Josie Gillespie Troub Andrea OFlaherty

724 Trampis GP Levi Hostetler Levi Hostetler

736 Asa Dunnit Again Gordon Potts Mack or Dulcie Elwood

738 JD Savannah Dawn Gordon Potts Mack or Dulcie Elwood

744 Forget The Romance Gordon Potts RJ Revoir

771 Hollywood Snapchat Krista Wilkes Kelly LaPar

780 Im A Smart Legacy Laurie Long Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer
788 SH Dudes Diablo Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak

117 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR 19-49 CH

590 Aria Jafar Brooke Hofmann
613 Holana E Lora Vail

Brooke or Robert Hofmann
Connie Mitchell Vail or Lora Vail

767 Devereauxx Megan Monette Michael or Linda or Megan Monette
806 Filibuster PF Amanda Holt Amanda Holt

808 Capistrano TS Kelly LaPar Dr. Damien & Kelly LaPar

817 Scarlette Heir DGL Jessica Yancey Jessica & Charles Yancey

861 Cadillac Jack HA Chelsea Harper Jeremy or Chad Harper

118 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open CH

623 The Queen EA Sarah Ellis-Noonan
630 Jean Laffitte BF Joel Gangi

661 CR Matrixx Afire Grant Krohn

729 After Dinner Mint Gordon Potts

Ellis Arabians LLC
Boisvert Farm LLC
Robin R. Sykes

Stan & Barbara Cook

119 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR Select CH

634 Aragonnt/

689 Tamar Rubicon

692 Tamar Vin Diesel

693 Tamar Mandolin Rain
748 OFW Balvenie

776 Forenzo

828 Gianni CR

Andrea George
Brynden Lopez
Lourdes Bautista
lain Morrison
Charley Eberly
Nicole Bogle
Maria Letellier

Aubree & Stephanie Mason
Tamara Hanby

Linsey Czerwinski

Jamie Stelzer

The Brass Ring Inc.

Shari or Nicole Bogle
Theresa or Maria Letellier

120 Arabian English Pleasure AATR CH

592 Must Be Fate Whitney Wright Whitney & Blake Wright
766 Keystone Express Kristin Roberts Kristin Roberts
121 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open CH
336 Tamar Balou Kathy Braden Kathleen Ellis
561 Momentym Stephanie Sage Walker Sandra Feuling
676 Tamar Dark Vader Josie Gillespie Troub Tamara Hanby
727 Revolutionary Lady Tristan Wikel Charles Amato Equine Interest LLC
752 Arsonist OHS Casandra Gillespie Oak Haven South Arabians LLC
803 Royal Juell XX Jamie McGlothlin Charles or Christina Brehm
808 Capistrano TS Wendy Potts Dr. Damien & Kelly LaPar

812 Forever Eden M++
821 Jasper O

Rachael Perrin
Katie Steiner

Carol Thigpen
Nicole Ranton or Craig Pate



122 HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR 19-59 CH $$$

327 CA Stevie Ray Chris Sabin Chris Sabin

532 DLC TheGoodLife Logan Chisholm Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
589 Starrs Go Blue Jeanna Clanton Jeanna or Alan Clanton
593 Jeffersons Reserve Cristy Stack Greg & Cristy Stack

705 Ima Rock Star II Jessica Anderson Hillstar Farm LLC

709 We Will Rock U Angela Daugherty Angela Daugherty

712 Ima Rocken Cowboy Bobbie Newman Jerry G. Newman

743 Unzipped for Kixx Margaret Owings Margaret Owings

839 WC Khan Artist Amanda S. Robertson Amanda S. Robertson
859 Malibu Barbie HA Jeremy Harper Jeremy or Chelsea Harper
897 Bella Lotus LK Lori-Kay Frye Lori-Kay Frye

123 HA/AA Park Horse Open CH

564 Lady Masaryk Marjorie Carr Marjorie Carr
568 Lil Miss Sunshine OHS Todd Dearth Todd Dearth

124 A/HA/HA Saddle Seat Eq JTR 18 & Under CH (Pattern)

572 SR Charming Charlie Avery Horst Matthew & Avery Horst
747 Miss Central Park Halle Potts Robyn Thieme-Sklar, MD



